WRLC Consortium Loans Filled by Institution(monthly)

December 2018

Lender
Institution

American
University

Catholic
University
of America

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason
University
Libraries

George
Washington
University

Georgetown
University
Howard
University

Marymount
University

Shared
Collections
Facility
institution
University
of the
District of
Columbia

Borrower
Institution
Total

Borrower Institution

American
University
Washington
College of
Law Library

American
University

Catholic
University
of
America

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason
University
Libraries

George
Washington
University

George
Washington
University
Himmelfarb
Health
Sciences
Library

George
Washington
University
Jacob
Burns Law
Library

Georgetown
University

Georgetown
University
Law Library

Howard
University

Marymount
University

Shared
Collections
Facility

Trinity
University
Washington

University
of the

District of
Columbia

anonymized
loan

Lender
Institutio
n Total

11

14

630

676

10

164

182

66

67

68

104

164

261

17

633

606

632

793

838

91

101

21

31

10

27

47

143

49

73

12

47

14

200

68

76

172

228

47

259

10

358

10

22

2,420

3,548

November 2018

Lender
Institution

American
University

Catholic
University
of America

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason
University
Libraries

George
Washington
University

George
Washington
University
Jacob
Burns Law
Library

Georgetown
University
Howard
University
Marymount
University

Shared
Collections
Facility
institution

University
of the

District of
Columbia

Borrower
Institution
Total

Borrower Institution

American
University
Washington
College of
Law Library

American
University

Catholic
University
of
America

Gallaudet
University

George
Mason
University
Libraries

George
Washington
University

George
Washington
University
Himmelfarb
Health
Sciences
Library

George
Washington
University
Jacob
Burns Law
Library

Georgetown
University

Georgetown
University
Law Library

Howard
University

Marymount
University

Shared
Collections
Facility

Trinity
University
Washington

University
of the

District of
Columbia

anonymized
loan

Lender
Institutio
n Total

14

21

10

1,036

1,094

314

334

151

156

230

20

370

265

30

11

1,110

11

20

860

909

18

15

17

1,595

1,657

186

205

20 1

66

38

54

37

234

62 4

60

32

66

39

10

289

108

121

265 8

383

26

108

536

13

393

12

23

55

25

4,255

6,111




