WRLC Consortium Loans Filled by Institution(monthly)

Decembe	2019
Jecembe	2018

	Borrower I	nstitution															Lender
Lender Institution		American University Washington College of Law Library	Catholic University of America	Gallaudet University		George Washington University	George Washington University Himmelfarb Health Sciences Library	George Washington University Jacob Burns Law Library	Georgetown University	Georgetown University Law Library		Marymount University	Shared Collections Facility	Trinity University Washington	University of the District of Columbia	anonymized loan	Institutio n Total
American University			8		11	8			14	1				4		630	676
Catholic University of America	1				2	3			10		2					164	182
Gallaudet University							1									66	67
George Mason University Libraries	68		104	3		164	3	3	261	4	5	17			1		633
George Washington University	8		1	1	7		3		6							606	632
Georgetown University	21		9		3	6	1			1	1	3				793	838
Howard University	2		1		2	1			4							91	101
Marymount University	21		31		10	27	2		47		2				1	2	143
Shared Collections Facility institution	49		73	1	12	47		1	14			2			1		200
University of the District of Columbia	2		1			3			2							68	76
Borrower Institution Total	172		228	5	47	259	10	4	358	6	10	22		4	3	2,420	3,548

November 2018

	Borrower I	nstitution															Lender
Lender Institution	American University	American University Washington College of Law Library	University	Gallaudet University	George Mason University Libraries	George Washington University	George Washington University Himmelfarb Health Sciences Library	George Washington University Jacob Burns Law Library	Georgetown University	Georgetown University Law Library		Marymount University	Shared Collections Facility	Trinity University Washington	University of the District of Columbia	anonymized loan	Institution Total
American University			4	1	7	14			21		1	10				1,036	1,094
Catholic University of America	2				3	6			5		1	2			1	314	334
Gallaudet University	2				1	1		1								151	150
George Mason University Libraries	154	2	230	20		370	2	9	265	7	8	30	2		11		1,110
George Washington University	6		5		11			1	20		2	4				860	909
George Washington University Jacob Burns Law Library																2	
Georgetown University	18		15		9	17				2	1					1,595	1,65
Howard University		1	2	1	4	5			5	1						186	20
Marymount University	20	1	66	2	38	54	3	2	37		5				3	3	23
Shared Collections Facility institution	62	4	60	2	32	66	1		39	2	3	7		1	10		289
University of the District of Columbia	1		1		3	3			1		2	2				108	12
Borrower Institution Total	265	8	383	26	108	536	6	13	393	12	23	55	2	1	25	4,255	6,111